Beverage List

Beverage List In Restaurant

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola

0,2 |1 Coca Cola

0,2 | Coca Cola Light
0,2 | Fanta

0,2 | Sprite

Nestea

0,2 | Nestea Lemon
0,2 | Nestea Peach

Mineral Water

0,25 | Bonaqua Sparkling
0,25 | Bonaqua Medium
0,25 | Bonaqua Still

Coffee

Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Black Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee

1,10 €
1,10 €
1,10 €
1,10 €

1,50 €
1,50 €

1,10 €
1,10 €
1,10 €

2,10 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
2,60 €
2,70 €

Tonic Kinley

0,2 | Bitter Lemon
0,2 | Ginger Ale
0,2 | Tonic Water

Cappy

0,2 | Cappy Apple

0,2 | Cappy Orange
0,2 | Cappy Lemon
0,2 | Cappy Grape

0,2 | Cappy Cherry
0,2 | Cappy Banana
0,2 | Cappy Raspberry

Energy drink

0,25 | Red Bull
0,25 | Burn

Tea

Tea With Milk
Tea With Lemon

1,30 €
1,30 €
1,30 €

1,50 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,50 €

2,90 €
2,90 €

1,20 €
1,20 €
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Beverage List

Alcoholic Drinks

Beer

0,33 | Clausthaler
0,33 | Pilsner Urquell
0,33 | Krombacher

Scotch whisky

0,04 | Ballantine's
0,04 | Grant's

0,04 | Chivas Regal
0,04 | Johnnie Walker

Tennessee Whiskey

0,04 | Jack Daniel's

Cognac

0,04 | Hennessy
0,04 | Origin

Enjoy your drink!

2,20€
2,20€
2,20€

3,10 €
3,10 €
3,90 €
3,10 €

3,10 €

3,90 €
3,90 €

Aperitif

0,1 | Campari Bitter
0,1 | Cinzano Bianco
0,1 | Dubonnet

0,1 | Martini Bianco
0,1 | Martini Extra Dry

Irish whiskey

0,04 | Jameson
0,04 | Tullamore dew

Bourbons

0,04 | Four Roses
0,04 | Jim Beam

3,10 €
2,90 €
3,10 €
2,90 €
2,90 €

3,10 €
3,10 €

2,90 €
2,90 €
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